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SUN 2 FEB 2020, STARTTID 12:30

10m Luftgevär

SoL Veteran

FINAL RESULTAT

Brännkyrkahallen

AnmärkningTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp. 

Stage
NatNamn

Start 
Nr

Rk

241.5

9.49.910.7*8.910.5*10.2*10.2*

10.6*10.110.2*9.99.310.7*9.8

221.5201.5180.6161.8142.0121.1

9.610.6*

10.09.2

10.6*10.2*

9.810.6*

10.110.4*

101.151.0ÅKER-
LÄNNA 

SKG

Smedenborn
Martin

2051

233.7

9.79.48.97.110.2*9.710.4*

10.19.38.69.79.99.810.6*

213.9195.2177.7160.9140.8121.3

10.4*10.7*

10.6*9.1

10.9*9.8

10.010.6*

9.68.6

100.348.8LUDVI
KA SKF

Bengtsson
Stefan

2072

213.7

8.610.09.410.7*10.7*9.5

9.99.68.99.910.4*9.4

195.2175.6157.3136.7115.6

9.99.9

9.410.0

9.69.7

9.110.1

10.3*8.7

96.748.4BROM
MA-

SOLNA 
SKF

Ottosson
Margaretha

2083

191.7

10.5*9.58.98.19.7

10.2*10.010.6*9.010.0

171.0151.5132.0114.9

10.08.9

9.89.5

9.09.1

9.09.1

10.4*10.4*

95.247.0RASBO
-

VAKSA
LA SKF

Grydén
Camilla

2014

165.7

9.69.99.79.0

9.19.89.48.8

147.0127.3108.2

9.67.3

9.69.2

6.610.3*

9.39.6

9.39.6

90.446.0SÖDE
MALM 
LILJEH
OLME
N SKF

Göranson
Sten

2045

145.8

8.910.19.9

5.19.98.5

131.8111.8

9.99.8

6.88.3

10.18.8

10.010.1

9.89.8

93.446.8LUDVI
KA SKF

Edberg
Håkan

2036

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend DEA68165

Nat Nation Rk Plats

1F200000IA0202201400.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2020, 15:05 Page 1 of 1D95F
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SUN 2 FEB 2020, STARTTID 12:30

10m Luftgevär

SoL Veteran

FINAL RESULTAT

Brännkyrkahallen

AnmärkningTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp. 

Stage
NatNamn

Start 
Nr

Rk

237.4

9.89.99.110.5*9.19.510.0

10.5*9.710.2*9.59.09.910.3*

217.1197.5178.2158.2140.1120.7

10.110.1

9.19.8

10.010.6*

10.110.4*

10.110.1

100.451.0BJÖRK
STA 
SKF

Persson
Håkan

2101

233.7

9.310.5*9.310.2*9.410.2*10.9*

9.710.8*9.88.410.2*8.08.7

214.7193.4174.3155.7136.1117.9

10.9*8.3

9.610.4*

9.39.7

10.19.9

10.010.1

98.348.4BROM
MA-

SOLNA 
SKF

Eriksson
Ingrid

2112

200.4

10.19.710.5*9.29.110.1

10.010.9*10.2*9.89.46.4

180.3159.7139.0120.0101.5

9.57.8

8.39.9

7.57.8

7.79.0

9.08.5

85.043.0SKYLL
BERG 
SKF

Fridh
Kjell

2133

177.0

9.38.89.48.28.1

9.610.6*8.86.28.9

158.1138.7120.5106.1

9.69.2

9.59.2

8.39.8

8.19.4

6.010.0

89.147.6BROM
MA-

SOLNA 
SKF

Kock
Lars

2144

153.3

8.97.810.6*5.6

7.37.810.5*8.5

137.1121.5100.4

10.2*9.7

7.69.4

7.49.7

8.58.6

7.57.7

86.345.1UPPSA
LA 

SKG

Ivarsson
Erik

2155

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 8F8D2BD2

Nat Nation Rk Plats

5F200000IA0202201400.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2020, 15:07 Page 1 of 1D95F
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V45

SUN 2 FEB 2020, STARTTID 12:30

10m Luftgevär

SoL Veteran

RESULTAT

Brännkyrkahallen

Total
Start 

Nr
Namn Förening

Series
Anmärkning

Rank
ing 1 2 3 4

400.7ÅKER-LÄNNA SKGSmedenborn Martin1051 100.7 101.4 99.3 99.3

392.1RASBO-VAKSALA SKFGrydén Camilla1012 97.7 101.6 97.1 95.7

387.5LUDVIKA SKFEdberg Håkan1033 95.4 94.2 97.5 100.4

381.0SÖDEMALM 
LILJEHOLMEN SKF

Göranson Sten1044 96.0 95.7 95.3 94.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 11

Legend 524A8FE4

4Q200000IA0202201230.100000000000.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2020, 13:39 Page 1 of 1D95F
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V55

SUN 2 FEB 2020, STARTTID 12:30

10m Luftgevär

SoL Veteran

RESULTAT

Brännkyrkahallen

Total
Start 

Nr
Namn Förening

Series
Anmärkning

Rank
ing 1 2 3 4

391.6BROMMA-SOLNA 
SKF

Ottosson Margaretha1081 94.6 100.1 99.0 97.9

390.7LUDVIKA SKFBengtsson Stefan1072 95.8 99.4 96.2 99.3

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 11

Legend CEDDD466

4Q200000IA0202201230.80000000000.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2020, 13:40 Page 1 of 1D95F
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V65

SUN 2 FEB 2020, STARTTID 12:30

10m Luftgevär

SoL Veteran

RESULTAT

Brännkyrkahallen

Total
Start 

Nr
Namn Förening

Series
Anmärkning

Rank
ing 1 2 3 4

409.3BJÖRKSTA SKFPersson Håkan1101 102.5 103.0 103.7 100.1

385.1BROMMA-SOLNA 
SKF

Eriksson Ingrid1112 94.3 94.6 98.6 97.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 11

Legend DB57FCE7

4Q200000IA0202201230.200000000000.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2020, 13:42 Page 1 of 1D95F
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V70

SUN 2 FEB 2020, STARTTID 12:30

10m Luftgevär

SoL Veteran

RESULTAT

Brännkyrkahallen

Total
Start 

Nr
Namn Förening

Series
Anmärkning

Rank
ing 1 2 3 4

373.6SKYLLBERG SKFFridh Kjell1131 94.9 88.4 95.3 95.0

358.2BROMMA-SOLNA 
SKF

Kock Lars1142 89.1 84.4 94.7 90.0

354.5UPPSALA SKGIvarsson Erik1153 85.9 87.8 90.6 90.2

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 11

Legend 1161E490

4Q200000IA0202201230.400000000000.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2020, 13:43 Page 1 of 1D95F
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